Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niall Smith - (1136911) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.87
24.89
24.95
25.01
25.04
25.06
25.06
25.08
25.20
25.25
25.33
25.63
25.92
26.03
26.67
27.05
27.18
27.50
27.51
27.70
28.95
29.41
29.42
31.33

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

594
592
588
584
582
580
580
579
571
567
562
543
524
518
481
461
455
439
439
430
376
359
359
297

Round

r r r r r r r rr I T I I T T T I T IT I I T

Date

01/05/23
25/02/23
13/03/22
17/12/21
11/03/23
26/02/22
06/01/24
31/07/21
17/04/22
23/06/24
18/02/23
12/05/24
22/12/19
22/02/20
05/05/19
13/07/19
24/03/19
23/02/19
12/01/19
14/04/19
24/03/18
13/01/18
24/02/18

11/02/17

Meet

SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023
Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
Swim Wales Winters 2021

Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
City of Leeds New Year Meet 2024

NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

Swim Wales National Championships 2022

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2024

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023
ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Swansea
Leeds
Sheffield
Manchester
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Sheffield

Co Sheffield
Skipton
Co Sheffield

Skipton

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Skipton

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
25.25
25.63
25.06
24.87
25.04
24.89
25.33
25.20
24.95
25.06
25.01
25.08
26.03
25.92
27.05
26.67
27.70
27.18
27.50
27.51
28.95
29.42
29.41

31.33

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

567
543
580
594
582
592
562
571
588
580
584
579
518
524
461
481
430
455
439
439
376
359
359
297

Round

I I T T T I I T

-n

r r r r r rr T T I I T I T I T

Date

23/06/24
12/05/24
06/01/24
01/05/23
11/03/23
25/02/23
18/02/23
17/04/22
13/03/22
26/02/22
17/12/21
31/07/21
22/02/20
22/12/119
13/07/19
05/05/19
14/04/19
24/03/19
23/02/19
12/01/19
24/03/18
24/02/18
13/01/18
11/02/17

Meet

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2024

ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2024

SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023
Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023

Swim Wales National Championships 2022

Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
Swim Wales Winters 2021

NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019

Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Venue

Leeds
Manchester
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Swansea
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Club Swam Under

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Co Sheffield

Skipton

Skipton

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Skipton

Page 2/2
Level

3
1

w W

-

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



