Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niall Smith - (1136911) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.87	594	Н	01/05/23	SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
24.89	592	Н	25/02/23	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		1
24.95	588	F	13/03/22	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Swansea		1
25.01	584	Н	17/12/21	Swim Wales Winters 2021	Swansea		1
25.04	582	Н	11/03/23	Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
25.06	580	Н	26/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	1
25.06	580	Н	06/01/24	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2024	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
25.08	579	Н	31/07/21	NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming	Sheffield	Skipton	1
25.20	571	Н	17/04/22	Swim Wales National Championships 2022	Swansea		1
25.25	567	Н	23/06/24	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2024	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
25.33	562	Н	18/02/23	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
25.63	543	Н	12/05/24	ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024	Manchester	Co Sheffield	1
25.92	524	Н	22/12/19	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019	Leeds	Harrogate	3
26.03	518	Н	22/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
26.67	481	Н	05/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
27.05	461	Н	13/07/19	Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019	Leeds	Harrogate	3
27.18	455	Н	24/03/19	City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019	Sunderland	Harrogate	1
27.50	439	Н	23/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
27.51	439	Н	12/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
27.70	430	Н	14/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	Harrogate	1
28.95	376	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
29.41	359	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
29.42	359	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
31.33	297	Н	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.25	567	Н	23/06/24	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2024	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
25.63	543	Н	12/05/24	ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024	Manchester	Co Sheffield	1
25.06	580	Н	06/01/24	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2024	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
24.87	594	Н	01/05/23	SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
25.04	582	Н	11/03/23	Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
24.89	592	Н	25/02/23	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		1
25.33	562	Н	18/02/23	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
25.20	571	Н	17/04/22	Swim Wales National Championships 2022	Swansea		1
24.95	588	F	13/03/22	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Swansea		1
25.06	580	Н	26/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	1
25.01	584	Н	17/12/21	Swim Wales Winters 2021	Swansea		1
25.08	579	Н	31/07/21	NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming	Sheffield	Skipton	1
26.03	518	Н	22/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
25.92	524	Н	22/12/19	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019	Leeds	Harrogate	3
27.05	461	Н	13/07/19	Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019	Leeds	Harrogate	3
26.67	481	Н	05/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
27.70	430	Н	14/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	Harrogate	1
27.18	455	Н	24/03/19	City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019	Sunderland	Harrogate	1
27.50	439	Н	23/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
27.51	439	Н	12/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
28.95	376	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
29.42	359	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
29.41	359	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
31.33	297	Н	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
31.33	297	Н	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	